
 
 

LATE NIGHT CLINICS for IMMUNIZATIONS & WIC 
WIC 8:00 – 11:00 AM & 1:00 – 5:00 PM by appointment only. 

Immunizations 8:00 – 11:15 AM & 1:00 – 5:15 PM by appointment only. 
Call for an appointment.  Come early to beat the back-to-school rush! 

Marion Office Dates – 618-993-8111 
  

• May 21  (Wednesday) 
• June 11  (Wednesday) 
• June 25   (Wednesday) 
• July 9   (Wednesday) 
• July 23  (Wednesday) 
• August 6   (Wednesday) 
• August 20   (Wednesday) 
• September 10 (Wednesday) 
• September 24 (Wednesday) 
• October 8  (Wednesday) 
• October 22 (Wednesday) 

Benton Office Dates – 618-439-0951 
 

• May 20  (Tuesday) 
• June 10  (Tuesday) 
• June 24   (Tuesday) 
• July 8   (Tuesday) 
• July 22  (Tuesday) 
• August 5   (Tuesday) 
• August 19   (Tuesday) 
• September 9 (Tuesday) 
• September 23  (Tuesday) 
• October 7  (Tuesday) 
• October 21  (Tuesday) 

IMMUNIZATIONS REQUIRED for children entering Kindergarten, 6th Grade, and 12th Grade.     

Please bring your insurance card and complete shot record to your appointment. 


